
2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Front - Skins Division

Players Skins Purse Details

Saccoccio + Delgreco 1 $175.00 Eagle on 1
Ferrieri + Paolella 1 $175.00 Eagle on 2
Bordieri + Mendillo 1 $175.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00

file:///v2tournaments/10622450884656768201?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021007977325689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021008044434589
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021008044434603


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Back - Skins Division

Players Skins Purse Details

St. Andre + Harper 1 $175.00 Eagle on 10
Maggiacomo + Pietrantozzi 1 $175.00 Eagle on 17
Russo + Vendituoli 1 $175.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00

file:///v2tournaments/10622452080033408202?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021149778355384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021149778355395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021149778355404


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Front - Skins Division

Players Skins Purse Details

Ferrieri + Paolella 2 $350.00 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 3
Moceri + Soccio 1 $175.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00

file:///v2tournaments/10622449794003510472?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020882383086696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020882416641144


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Back - Skins Division

Players Skins Purse Details

St. Andre + Harper 1 $262.50 Eagle on 10
Russo + Vendituoli 1 $262.50 Birdie on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $525.00

file:///v2tournaments/10622456268062729420?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021445359346978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623021445392901430


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

9/9 - Net

AltShot  Alt-Shot  Scramble  Scramble

Pos. Players AltShot Scramble Total

1 Russo, Al + Vendituoli, Michael 36 29 65
T2 Phillips, John + Murray, John 35 33 68
T2 Rebussini, Robert + Nelson, Jay 35 33 68
T4 Frias, Paulo + Catalano, Anthony 37 32 69
T4 Samayoa, Carlos + Melillo, Jason 36 33 69
T4 Dadekian, Mike + Messier, Kyle 35 34 69
T4 Maggiacomo, Jim + Gibbons, Stephen 34 35 69
T8 St. Andre, Justin + Harper, Kyle 38 32 70
T8 Pereira, Ken + Obrien, Stephen 34 36 70
T8 Giarrusso, Matteo + Giarrusso, Antonio 35 35 70
T8 Maggiacomo, Sal + Pietrantozzi, Nick 35 35 70
T8 Ferrieri, Nick + Paolella, Jesse 38 32 70
T8 Bordieri, David + Mendillo, Tom 36 34 70

T14 Altieri, Joe + Nelson, Gordon 37 34 71
T14 Amoriggi, Peter + Heiss, John 37 34 71
T14 Luzier, Dennis + Gershkoff, Steven 33 38 71
T14 Carlone, Richard + Anderson, Doug 37 34 71
T14 Taylor, Steve + Salisbury, Frank 36 35 71
T14 Cosgrove, Tom + Ricci, Ernie 38 33 71
T14 Moceri, Nicholas + Soccio, David 33 38 71
T21 Such, David + DiLorenzo, Paul 37 35 72
T21 Ventura, Greg + Umbriano, Steve 37 35 72
T21 Vinacco, David + Dimartino, Ed 38 34 72
T21 Dias, John + Dias, Don 38 34 72
T21 Ferri, Anthony + Tomolillo, Eric 39 33 72
T21 McCall, Teddie + Lafleur, Brad 37 35 72
T21 Ragosta, Robert + Ragosta, Stephen 37 35 72
T21 Atamian, James + Fields, Jeff 36 36 72
T21 Carter, Gerald + Zonfrilli, Joe 36 36 72
T30 Mahone, Brian + Smith, Donald 35 38 73
T30 Tomaselli, Joe + Remillard, Christopher 38 35 73
T30 Cirillo, Nicholas + Nappi, Ken 38 35 73
T30 Sheehan, Don + Pogatchnik, James 35 38 73
T30 Koziol, Michael + Martin, Jim 35 38 73
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file:///v2tournaments/10094882666835879275?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795658


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

T35 Giarrusso, Angelo + Gallucci, Robert 38 36 74
T35 Maggiacomo, Vinny + Cascella, Ken 39 35 74
T35 Howes II, Rob + Howes, Rob 38 36 74
T35 DeFusco, Anthony + Antonelli, Don 36 38 74
T35 Varone, Robert + Barry, Michael 37 37 74
T35 Ferretti, Dameian + Johnson, Andrew 38 36 74
T35 Giarrusso, Frank + Guilmette, Nicholas 40 34 74
T42 Sherman, Doug + Russo, Steven 38 37 75
T42 Catamero, Vin + Garzone, Peter 38 37 75
T44 Saccoccio, Mark + Delgreco, Raymond 41 35 76
T44 Penza, Joe + Lancellotti, Joseph 40 36 76
T44 Hann, Doug + Benford, Andrew 37 39 76
T44 Coletti, Don + Coletti, Donnie 38 38 76
T48 Lough, John + Cooper, Jonathan 41 36 77
T48 Almagno, Stephen + Cioffi, Bob 41 36 77
T48 Wandyes, Andrew + Wandyes, Kyle 39 38 77
T51 Maggiacomo, Joe + McGraw, Gerry 39 40 79
T51 Jacavone Jr, Peter + Jacavone III, Peter 44 35 79
53 Interlini, Mike + Dechristofaro, William 43 38 81
54 Schiavone, Chris + Gotra, Jasjit 44 38 82
55 Gordon, Zach + Iannuccilli, Giancarlo 46 41 87
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948628350095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948527686745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948594795660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948628350094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623044948561241185


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Gross 9-9 Team (pair) v. Field

Alt - G  Alt-Shot  Scr - G  Scramble

Pos. Players Alt - G Scr - G Total

1 Russo, Al + Vendituoli, Michael 41 31 72
T2 Phillips, John + Murray, John 39 35 74
T2 St. Andre, Justin + Harper, Kyle 41 33 74
T2 Ferrieri, Nick + Paolella, Jesse 41 33 74
5 Amoriggi, Peter + Heiss, John 40 35 75

T6 Frias, Paulo + Catalano, Anthony 42 34 76
T6 Bordieri, David + Mendillo, Tom 40 36 76
8 Maggiacomo, Jim + Gibbons, Stephen 39 38 77

T9 Ventura, Greg + Umbriano, Steve 41 37 78
T9 Samayoa, Carlos + Melillo, Jason 42 36 78
T9 Dadekian, Mike + Messier, Kyle 41 37 78
T9 Rebussini, Robert + Nelson, Jay 42 36 78
T9 Lough, John + Cooper, Jonathan 42 36 78
T9 Carter, Gerald + Zonfrilli, Joe 40 38 78
T9 Moceri, Nicholas + Soccio, David 38 40 78

T16 Vinacco, David + Dimartino, Ed 43 36 79
T16 Giarrusso, Matteo + Giarrusso, Antonio 41 38 79
T16 Maggiacomo, Sal + Pietrantozzi, Nick 41 38 79
T16 Atamian, James + Fields, Jeff 41 38 79
T20 Maggiacomo, Vinny + Cascella, Ken 43 37 80
T20 Mahone, Brian + Smith, Donald 40 40 80
T20 Cirillo, Nicholas + Nappi, Ken 43 37 80
T20 Giarrusso, Frank + Guilmette, Nicholas 44 36 80
T24 Dias, John + Dias, Don 44 37 81
T24 Carlone, Richard + Anderson, Doug 44 37 81
T24 Ragosta, Robert + Ragosta, Stephen 43 38 81
T27 Ferri, Anthony + Tomolillo, Eric 46 36 82
T27 Tomaselli, Joe + Remillard, Christopher 44 38 82
T27 McCall, Teddie + Lafleur, Brad 44 38 82
T27 Taylor, Steve + Salisbury, Frank 43 39 82
T31 Altieri, Joe + Nelson, Gordon 45 38 83
T31 Sheehan, Don + Pogatchnik, James 42 41 83
T33 Such, David + DiLorenzo, Paul 45 39 84
T33 Cosgrove, Tom + Ricci, Ernie 47 37 84

Total
To Par

E

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

file:///v2tournaments/10094882734984930673?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022163
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022174
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022165
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022171
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576612
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576608
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576613
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022161
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022167
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131069


2024 Spring Member-Member
Round 1 Leaderboard

T35 Luzier, Dennis + Gershkoff, Steven 42 43 85
T35 Pereira, Ken + Obrien, Stephen 44 41 85
T35 Koziol, Michael + Martin, Jim 43 42 85
T38 Giarrusso, Angelo + Gallucci, Robert 46 40 86
T38 Varone, Robert + Barry, Michael 45 41 86
T38 Ferretti, Dameian + Johnson, Andrew 46 40 86
T41 Sherman, Doug + Russo, Steven 46 41 87
T41 Penza, Joe + Lancellotti, Joseph 47 40 87
T43 Saccoccio, Mark + Delgreco, Raymond 49 39 88
T43 Almagno, Stephen + Cioffi, Bob 48 40 88
T43 Catamero, Vin + Garzone, Peter 47 41 88
T43 Coletti, Don + Coletti, Donnie 46 42 88
T47 DeFusco, Anthony + Antonelli, Don 46 43 89
T47 Jacavone Jr, Peter + Jacavone III, Peter 51 38 89
T49 Wandyes, Andrew + Wandyes, Kyle 48 42 90
T49 Hann, Doug + Benford, Andrew 46 44 90
51 Howes II, Rob + Howes, Rob 50 42 92
52 Maggiacomo, Joe + McGraw, Gerry 49 45 94
53 Interlini, Mike + Dechristofaro, William 52 43 95
54 Schiavone, Chris + Gotra, Jasjit 54 43 97
55 Gordon, Zach + Iannuccilli, Giancarlo 59 48 107
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576609
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022162
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022166
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022168
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576610
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648743576611
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648777131063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10623020648710022172

